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Mr. Gary Harter
Executive Director
801-326-2372
gharter@utah.gov
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Independent Entities

Heber Valley Historic
Railroad Authority

Utah State Railroad
Museum Authority

Mr. Mark Nelson
Executive Director
435-654-5601 (x4020)
mark®@hebervalleyrr.org

www.hebervalleyrr.org

Mr. Norman Nelson
Chair
435-723-2948

norman_nelson61@msn.com

h Capital Utah State
Investment Board Retirement Board
I |

Utah Capital
Utah Capital Utah State
Investment

Corporation

Retirement Office

Utah Dairy.
Commission

Ms. Jenn Harrison
Corporate Executive Officer
801-487-9976
jenn@dairycouncilutnv.com
www.dairycounciluthv.com

Utah Ener
Infrastructure

Authority Board

Mr. Jeffrey Barrett
Manager
801-739-5191
jhbarrett@utah.gov

Workers" Utah H. ..
Eund Board of Corporation
- Board of Trustees
Directors
| |
Workers' Utah Housing

Compensation Fund

Corporation

Utah Fund of
Eunds

Mr. Bret Jepsen
Managing Director
801-432-7667
bret@utahcap.com

www.utahcap.com

Public Employees'
Health Plan

Mr. Daniel D. Andersen
Executive Director
801-366-7309
dan.andersen @urs.org

www.urs.org

Utah
-
Authority Board
|

Mr. Ray D. Pickup
President and CEO
385-351-8122
rpickup @wcf.com
www.wcf.com

]

Utah State Fair
Corporation

Utah Communications

Authority

Military Installation
Development
Authority

Mr. Grant S. Whitaker
President and CEO
801-902-8290
gwhitaker @utah.org

www.utahhousingcorp.org

SITLA Board of
Trustees

School and
Institutional Trust
Lands Administration

Mr. Larry R. Mullenax
Executive Director
801-538-8449

Imullenax @utahstatefair.com
www.utahstatefair.com

www.utahstatefairpark.com

Mr. Jacob Hunt

Interim Executive Director

801-840-4202
jhunt@uca911.org

www.uca911.org

Mr. Ron Richins

Acting Executive Director
801-593-2246

richinsron @gmail.com

Mr. David Ure

Director

801-538-5101
dure@utah.gov
www.utahtrustlands.com

Independent Entities
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